Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDW1200EM(-A)
System Overview
Experience 1080P full HD video and the simplicity of using existing
cabling infrastructure with HDCVI. The Lite series 1080P HDCVI camera
features a compact design and offers a high quality image at a friendly
price. It offers various motorized/fixed lens models with a multi-language
OSD and HD/SD switchable output. Its structural flexibility and high

Dimensions (mm[inch])
Ceiling Mount Wall Mount Hanging Mount Pole Mount
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP Camera
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMP 2.8mm
2MP HDCVI IR Eyeball Camera
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMN 2.8mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMP 3.6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMN 3.6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMP 6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMN 6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMP-A
2.8mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMN-A
2.8mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMP-A
3.6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMN-A
3.6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMP-A 6mm
DH-HAC-
HDW1200EMN-A 6mm
Accessories
PFA139 Junction box
PFA130-E P66 Junction box
PFB204W